
日 曜日 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

1 土 ☎

2 日 ☎ ☎

3 月

4 火

5 水

6 木

7 金

8 土 ☎

9 日 ☎ ☎ ☎

10 月

11 火 ☎

12 水

13 木

14 金

15 土 ☎ ☎ ☎

16 日 ☎

17 月

18 火

19 水

20 木

21 金

22 土

23 日

24 月 ☎ ☎ ☎ ☎

25 火

26 水 ☎ ☎

27 木

28 金

29 土

２月予定表

中央フットボール場（Ａフィールド）陸上競技

３種（中学）地区リーグ

３種（中学）県２・３部

一般公開

一般公開

一般公開

２種（高校）
強化月間

一般公開

３種（中学）地区リーグ

一般公開

一般公開

３種（中学）地区リーグ

３種（中学）県１・３部

一般公開

一般公開

一般公開

４種（少年）招待試合【富田】

一般公開

４種（少年）招待試合【保々】

一般公開

一般公開


